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198602040000
32470

02/04/1986
12:00:00

COMER
CATHERINE C.
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

KREBS,
CARRIE M.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32550

02/04/1986
12:00:00

COMER
CATHERINE C.
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32680

02/04/1986
12:00:00

COMER
CATHERINE C.
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

MERRITT,
BETTY JANE
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
31600

02/04/1986
12:00:00

COMER
CATHERINE C.
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

DOUGHERTY,
JAMES C.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32030

02/04/1986
12:00:00

COMER
CATHERINE C.
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

KREBS,
ALLEN J.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32140

02/04/1986
12:00:00

COMER
CATHERINE C.
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

POSTEN,
CATHERINE J.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32770

02/04/1986
12:00:00

COMER
CATHERINE C.
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

CERTAIN
LAND
ETAL

59 656


